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ISAM FX-4 shelf (ETSI variant), 48V 7360
nJ] 5,000 | 9,000 AKAK only, incl. BFAN unit 334
o 180 | m 200 A ISAM FX klt to mount 7360 ISAM FX-4 Shelf 335
rack in (universal) ETSI
nl! 25 | m 30 | nmn | ISAM FX-4 Fiber Routing Kit 336
o 30 | m 40 A Blaqk Filler Panel for NT slots only, no pre- 337
cabling
o 130 | m 30 | Blank Filler Panel for NTIO and LT, no pre- 338
cabling
ISAM FX 480Gbps NT with ETSI E1 7360
! ! A Synchronous Ethernet and IEEE1588 ,BITS 339
16,000 22,000 ' and TOD for high density/high bandwidth
applications, without SFPs (ETSI variant)
ISAM HiCap NT Redundancy/Load Sharing
m 3000 | m 3500 | "7 | Network license ; Redundancy SW Package 340
;per Network Element (1 NE = 1 subrack)
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ISAM FD/FX Software application fee per
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ISAM FD/FX Software application fee per
] 250 | 380 N> | per GPON or per U- POL PON port (on top of 343

(NGNPON port

SFP+ Pluggable Optical Module, 10GE LR
m 800 | 990 N7 | Duplex LC ,SM 1310nm, 0°C to +70°C 344
connector, 10km (11dB)

SFP Pluggable Optical Module, GE SX MM

m 150 | m 200 N7 | Duplex LC connector, ,850nm, -40C to +85C 345
550m (7dB)
o) 350 | m 480 | mom E-SBAM FD/FX GPON SFP OLT (C-temp) Class 346

xGPON/XGSPON SFP interface, 1x1G/10G 1
m 2,800 | @ 3,000 | N | UNIinterface, 8x1G RJ45 with PoE, built- SFP 347
in PSU and with one slot

x 1G with PoE/+ Interface module,used on 4

o600 w730 PR {)_090CP-P/U-00160CP-P 348
GPON or XGSPON,16*GE,PoE/PoE+, built-in

o 5,600 1 R 5,900\ PR by and with two s’lot ’ 349

m 100 | 120 NN GPON SFP (APC) (for 090CP and 0016-CP) 350

! 990 | m 1,600 | T | GE,PoEEU plug,4KV with K.21e*4 351
One port remote powered ONT with POE+

w600 R 700 AT (Only Voltage is 54VDC (ONT 352

o) 150 | my 200 | AR EU Plug in,2Pin Desktop,54V,1A,Molex 353

Int,LVL6

- PCC - RTU per ONT Ethernet Port 5571
For a4 GE port ONT (E.g. .Basic package
nl! 25 | m 30 | o | arerequired, ONT-G-440G-A), 4 qty of RTU’s 354
similarly for a 8 GE port ONT (E.g. U-090CP-
.are required P,qty of 8 GE RTU’s
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”°mMD
o 1w 2 nrn should equal total Qty .and mandatory 356
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